
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
3 

21 
95 

100 
109 
115 
60 
55 
23 
31 
4 
9 

20 
196 

6 
74 
97 
88 
48 
14 
77 
13 
33 

Name 
Jakob Wång 
Enzo Cohlin 
Wincent Palm 
Elias Rosendal 
Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson 
Devin Lundbrink 
Charbel Khoury 
Philip Kasskawo (D) 
Elton Hedfors (D) 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Hugo Lindström 
William Sandervåg 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Minna Koivio 
Alexander Jagersten (D) 
Martin Lööf (D) 
Alice Lindh Göthe (D) 
Irma Öbrand (D) 
Alfred Bylund (D) 
Felix Boman 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Walter Burnert (D) 
Wilton Ekenberg (D) 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
6 
5 
5 

Diff 

0.171 
1.170 
1.543 
4.653 
7.214 

10.123 
10.313 
12.043 
13.248 
21.516 
25.901 
26.150 
39.015 
39.171 
39.532 
40.700 
42.653 
42.856 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

Total Tm 
5:39.037 
5:39.208 
5:40.207 
5:40.580 
5:43.690 
5:46.251 
5:49.160 
5:49.350 
5:51.080 
5:52.285 
6:00.553 
6:04.938 
6:05.187 
6:18.052 
6:18.208 
6:18.569 
6:19.737 
6:21.690 
6:21.893 
4:15.187 
4:15.815 
4:02.510 
4:14.255 

Best Tm 
41.427 
41.268 
41.455 
41.500 
42.024 
41.308 
42.558 
42.015 
42.056 
41.975 
43.067 
44.174 
44.052 
45.287 
45.059 
45.067 
45.071 
44.943 
45.562 
41.324 
41.391 
45.256 
48.259 

Sponsor 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Tecno Sweden 
Tecno Sweden 

Lundbrink Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.171 

Avg. Speed 

67,108 

Best Lap Tm 

41.268 

Best Speed 

68,915 

Best Lap by 

21 - Enzo Cohlin 

Printed: 2022-05-21 12:32:07 

Magnus Nilsson 

Thea Pettersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 - Enköping MK, Lördag 
Micro 

Kvalheat 5 A+B 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:35:04 

Enabanan 0,790 km 

2022-05-21 12:00 


